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JUNIOR MEN
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OFFICIAL 201511091-1601-1/9

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

24 NEGRU Nicusor A. ROU 979-14 7-15 21-32 16-20 0-0 0-0 17-21 70-1021 68.6

7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 73013-40 20-34 1-3 3-3 5-10 0-0 19-20 61-1102 55.5

39 MOHAMED Yehia EGY 92419-39 26-34 2-3 3-5 3-4 1-1 6-9 60-953 63.2

50 KARALEK Artsem BLR 961-2 41-62 1-2 4-6 4-4 0-0 0-0 51-764 67.1

11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 91616-28 17-23 1-4 6-8 4-6 1-1 6-8 51-785 65.4

20 TOKUDA S. JPN 7620-44 5-16 0-2 10-13 7-8 0-0 6-8 48-916 52.7

22 TOLLBRING Jerry SWE 912-5 4-7 16-21 18-23 0-0 0-0 7-7 47-637 74.6

9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 92015-33 9-13 1-1 1-1 2-2 0-0 19-24 47-748 63.5

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 72014-32 15-32 3-3 5-5 8-9 2-2 0-0 47-839 56.6

14 MORK Niklas SWE 940-0 6-8 16-22 24-28 0-0 0-0 0-0 46-5810 79.3

17 HACKBARTH R. BRA 700-1 2-5 9-13 9-12 0-0 0-0 25-26 45-5711 78.9

19 ERNST Simon GER 92412-24 12-20 3-4 1-2 17-17 0-0 0-0 45-6712 67.2

9 MARTINS Miguel POR 72818-31 5-12 1-1 0-0 4-4 1-2 14-17 43-6713 64.2

2 PEDERSEN August NOR 720-4 4-4 16-20 10-13 0-1 0-0 12-14 42-5614 75.0

2 PREUSS Moritz GER 950-0 29-41 0-3 10-11 2-2 0-0 0-0 41-5715 71.9

17 DENGUIR Amir QAT 71017-37 14-26 0-0 1-2 1-4 1-3 7-9 41-8116 50.6

9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 92710-15 15-20 3-3 2-2 7-8 0-0 3-4 40-5217 76.9

17 CHERNOV Gleb RUS 710-2 33-46 0-0 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 39-5418 72.2

13 BERENDSEN Thies NED 751-4 2-5 9-17 15-18 0-0 0-0 12-12 39-5619 69.6

22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 71215-33 16-29 0-2 5-5 1-3 0-1 2-2 39-7520 52.0

3 RITTERBACH J. GER 932-4 6-9 13-16 7-10 0-0 0-0 10-10 38-4921 77.6

55 VAILUPAU Mikita BLR 910-2 7-10 14-21 16-18 0-0 0-0 1-3 38-5422 70.4

6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 71710-23 11-17 0-0 2-2 3-3 0-1 12-17 38-6323 60.3

4 BERRY Mehdi TUN 700-1 2-6 13-18 5-8 0-0 0-0 17-19 37-5224 71.2

4 SILVA Joao Pedro BRA 71517-25 8-12 0-1 0-0 11-13 1-1 0-1 37-5325 69.8

19 DELECROIX Floria FRA 9923-35 10-15 3-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 37-5426 68.5

7 DEL VALLE N. A. ESP 9815-27 7-10 2-3 5-5 1-1 0-0 7-9 37-5527 67.3

15 KUNKEL Yves GER 942-3 10-16 6-12 13-14 1-2 0-0 4-7 36-5428 66.7

7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 91421-38 6-11 2-3 2-3 2-4 1-3 2-2 36-6429 56.3

25 NILSSON Lukas SWE 91619-40 10-16 0-0 3-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 36-6630 54.5

25 KURTES A. SRB 741-1 29-38 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 35-4531 77.8

15 HOLST.J.Andreas DEN 9829-51 4-7 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 35-6132 57.4

14 SERI Rudy FRA 91323-36 7-11 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 34-5133 66.7

14 GOMEZ ABELLO A. ESP 921-4 5-6 16-29 10-12 0-0 0-0 2-4 34-5534 61.8

24 SUTON Tim GER 8199-24 15-22 0-0 3-4 7-8 0-0 0-0 34-5835 58.6

15 ARINO G. Fco. J. ESP 910-0 4-7 16-24 10-14 2-2 1-1 0-0 33-4836 68.8

11 PARK Soongeun KOR 71018-32 9-15 1-2 2-2 2-4 0-0 1-1 33-5637 58.9

24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 7911-39 11-22 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-12 33-7538 44.0

14 HALD JENSEN Simo DEN 932-2 21-27 2-2 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-3939 82.1

15 TOURNAT Nicolas FRA 900-2 32-38 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4040 80.0

17 MOUSTAFA Ahmed EGY 753-8 11-18 2-2 3-4 3-6 0-0 10-11 32-4941 65.3

2 SANCHEZ M. N. M. ESP 914-8 5-6 6-15 2-3 0-0 0-1 15-19 32-5242 61.5

10 AYALA Daniel CHI 798-20 12-17 2-4 2-2 5-7 0-0 2-4 31-5443 57.4

7 KABLOUTI Hamza TUN 71117-41 9-25 1-3 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 31-7444 41.9

7 MADADI Ahmad QAT 723-8 5-9 9-14 7-7 1-1 0-0 5-7 30-4645 65.2

10 DUKIC Darko SRB 711-3 4-6 16-23 4-9 0-0 0-0 5-8 30-4946 61.2

23 JOHANNESSEN G. NOR 7314-32 7-11 3-3 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 30-5447 55.6
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 73013-40 20-34 1-3 3-3 5-10 0-0 19-20 61-1101 55.5

9 MARTINS Miguel POR 72818-31 5-12 1-1 0-0 4-4 1-2 14-17 43-672 64.2

9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 92710-15 15-20 3-3 2-2 7-8 0-0 3-4 40-523 76.9

39 MOHAMED Yehia EGY 92419-39 26-34 2-3 3-5 3-4 1-1 6-9 60-954 63.2

19 ERNST Simon GER 92412-24 12-20 3-4 1-2 17-17 0-0 0-0 45-675 67.2

2 KARVATSKI Artur BLR 92218-33 5-11 0-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 26-496 53.1

9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 92015-33 9-13 1-1 1-1 2-2 0-0 19-24 47-747 63.5

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 72014-32 15-32 3-3 5-5 8-9 2-2 0-0 47-838 56.6

13 SRETENOVIC S. SRB 72013-37 1-2 0-0 2-4 0-1 1-1 0-0 17-459 37.8

24 SUTON Tim GER 8199-24 15-22 0-0 3-4 7-8 0-0 0-0 34-5810 58.6

9 OLSSON Henrik SWE 91910-20 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 15-2811 53.6

13 VOROBYEV V. RUS 7199-23 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 11-2812 39.3

6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 71710-23 11-17 0-0 2-2 3-3 0-1 12-17 38-6313 60.3

8 GARCIA B. Arnau ESP 9175-17 3-8 0-2 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-3014 33.3

11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 91616-28 17-23 1-4 6-8 4-6 1-1 6-8 51-7815 65.4

25 NILSSON Lukas SWE 91619-40 10-16 0-0 3-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 36-6616 54.5

4 G. Vadim BLR 91616-35 8-13 0-1 3-3 1-2 0-1 0-0 28-5517 50.9

23 KISELEV Dmitrii RUS 71616-40 3-6 0-0 3-6 1-1 1-1 0-0 24-5418 44.4

30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon ESP 9166-12 9-22 0-1 1-3 6-6 0-0 0-0 22-4419 50.0

19 SOMLEA Ramon Ali ROU 9168-19 4-4 1-1 0-0 3-3 0-0 2-2 18-2920 62.1

4 SILVA Joao Pedro BRA 71517-25 8-12 0-1 0-0 11-13 1-1 0-1 37-5321 69.8

9 FERNANDEZ C. A. ESP 91511-20 10-20 1-2 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 24-4522 53.3

6 KONRADSSON J. SWE 9155-10 8-10 0-1 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 15-2523 60.0

7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 91421-38 6-11 2-3 2-3 2-4 1-3 2-2 36-6424 56.3

7 RODRIGUES G. BRA 71414-19 6-10 1-2 1-1 2-2 0-0 3-3 27-3725 73.0

7 KULAK Artsiom BLR 9147-16 8-13 1-1 4-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 23-3726 62.2

13 CAVALCANTI A. POR 7145-10 3-8 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 11-2227 50.0

14 SERI Rudy FRA 91323-36 7-11 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 34-5128 66.7

13 SALINAS R. Ever PAR 7136-24 10-18 0-3 7-7 1-1 1-1 3-4 28-5829 48.3

5 JEPPSSON Simon SWE 91314-27 7-11 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 24-4130 58.5

22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 71215-33 16-29 0-2 5-5 1-3 0-1 2-2 39-7531 52.0

10 SMITS Kay NED 7127-17 7-18 2-4 4-4 2-2 1-1 5-6 28-5232 53.8

5 SIBO Declerck ANG 71217-41 3-11 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-3 1-2 25-6133 41.0

7 KABLOUTI Hamza TUN 71117-41 9-25 1-3 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 31-7434 41.9

1 IANCU Ionut C. ROU 7110-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-035 0.0

1 B. VAN DEN Mark NED 7110-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-036 0.0

17 DENGUIR Amir QAT 71017-37 14-26 0-0 1-2 1-4 1-3 7-9 41-8137 50.6

11 PARK Soongeun KOR 71018-32 9-15 1-2 2-2 2-4 0-0 1-1 33-5638 58.9

17 MOUATS Amie ALG 7104-15 11-20 1-2 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-1 21-4439 47.7

10 ALVES Belmiro POR 7104-13 3-7 1-2 2-4 4-4 2-2 0-0 16-3240 50.0

14 DECHAMPS S. ARG 7103-6 9-16 1-2 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 15-2841 53.6

10 SAIDANI A. FRA 9101-2 4-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 8-1142 72.7

20 SALDATSENKA V. BLR 9100-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

19 DELECROIX Floria FRA 9923-35 10-15 3-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 37-5444 68.5

24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 7911-39 11-22 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-12 33-7545 44.0

10 AYALA Daniel CHI 798-20 12-17 2-4 2-2 5-7 0-0 2-4 31-5446 57.4

9 KHELIL Zakaria ALG 7921-41 5-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6 30-6347 47.6
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

910 16EGYAMR Abdelrahman 1 2 0 1 41

92 15GERPREUSS Moritz 0 7 0 3 102

910 12BLRKULESH U. 2 7 0 3 123

98 11ROUMILITARU R. M. 0 2 1 1 44

919 11GERERNST Simon 0 4 2 0 65

92 11SWERHODIN Viktor 0 2 0 0 26

74 9PORCARVALHAIS Nuno 1 3 0 3 77

719 9TUNMRIBAH Hosni 0 2 0 1 38

926 9SWELINDGREN Jesper 0 2 0 2 49

72 8ANGSOUSA Enio D. D. 0 4 2 1 710

717 8RUSCHERNOV Gleb 0 2 0 1 311

915 8SWEFINGREN Niclas 0 4 0 4 812

97 8ROURACOTEA Dan Emil 1 3 0 5 913

950 7BLRKARALEK Artsem 0 2 0 5 714

72 6SRBMLADENOVIC Neman 0 7 0 3 1015

715 6BRASANTAELA Felipe 0 3 0 0 316

76 6NORRAMMEL Kristian 0 3 0 1 417

713 6SRBSRETENOVIC S. 1 5 1 0 718

918 6FRANIETO Nicolas 2 4 0 0 619

928 6ESPPAREDES L. Pablo 1 1 0 1 320

914 6DENHALD JENSEN Simo 0 3 0 0 321

710 5RUSGARYAEV Alexey 0 3 0 2 522

720 5TUNABDELLI Bilel 3 4 0 5 1223

713 5NORCHRISTIANSEN A. 0 1 0 1 224

717 5ARGCARRO Gonzalo 2 3 0 4 925

96 5ESPSERDIO GUNTIN A. 0 1 0 0 126

420 4URUCHAPARRO Gabriel 0 1 0 0 127

74 4BRASILVA Joao Pedro 0 1 0 1 228

717 4NORKRIKSEN Inge Aas 0 0 0 1 129

77 4TUNKABLOUTI Hamza 0 3 1 0 430

77 4NEDSCHOENAKER Robin 1 0 0 2 331

74 4JPNOKAMATSU Seigo 0 1 0 1 232

94 4BLRG. Vadim 0 1 0 0 133

931 4GERDRAGER Yannik 1 3 0 0 434

93 4ESPREY MORALES O. 1 3 0 0 435

939 4EGYMOHAMED Yehia 0 6 0 1 736

96 4ROUUNGUREANU N. C. 0 1 0 0 137

915 4EGYELBADRAWY Baher 0 1 0 1 238

215 3URUMENDEZ Bruno 0 3 0 0 339

713 3KORPARK Young jun 0 4 1 4 940

736 3SRBMOSIC Ivan 0 1 0 0 141

713 3BRASANTOS Leonardo 1 2 1 2 642

73 3URUANCHETA F. 0 4 0 5 943

76 3QATZAKKAR Ameen 0 3 0 0 344

74 3RUSKOTOV Alexsander 0 6 0 1 745

724 3NORBIELENBERG H. 0 1 0 1 246

718 3NOREPLAND Jostein 1 0 0 0 147

721 3BRALANGARO Haniel 0 4 0 2 648
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

728 1KORKIM Glmin 0 7 0 10 171

720 0ALGDJEBROUNI Walid 0 6 2 5 132

910 12BLRKULESH U. 2 7 0 3 123

720 5TUNABDELLI Bilel 3 4 0 5 124

76 0ANGNASCIMENTO M. A. 0 5 1 5 115

711 0BRAANDRADE Cleber 0 6 1 4 116

915 0ESPARINO G. Fco. J. 0 7 1 2 107

92 15GERPREUSS Moritz 0 7 0 3 108

913 0BLRSONCHYK Maksim 0 9 0 1 109

99 2DENCLAUSEN.Frederik 1 5 2 2 1010

72 6SRBMLADENOVIC Neman 0 7 0 3 1011

910 0FRASAIDANI A. 0 6 0 3 912

93 3FRATRAORE Gueido 0 7 0 2 913

97 8ROURACOTEA Dan Emil 1 3 0 5 914

722 1ARGZUNGRI Nicolas 0 3 1 5 915

713 3KORPARK Young jun 0 4 1 4 916

718 1TUNDOUIRI Mounir 0 3 0 6 917

717 5ARGCARRO Gonzalo 2 3 0 4 918

75 0ARGLOMBARDI F. 2 5 2 0 919

711 1KORPARK Soongeun 2 3 0 4 920

73 3URUANCHETA F. 0 4 0 5 921

915 8SWEFINGREN Niclas 0 4 0 4 822

935 3FRAJOUMEL Sebastien 1 4 0 3 823

914 3FRASERI Rudy 1 6 0 1 824

919 2FRADELECROIX Floria 1 2 0 5 825

925 2SWENILSSON Lukas 1 5 0 2 826

915 3DENHOLST.J.Andreas 0 4 2 2 827

96 1SWEKONRADSSON J. 1 1 0 6 828

710 0CHIAYALA Daniel 2 3 1 2 829

722 0KORLIM Jaeseo 1 4 0 3 830

710 2BRATOLEDO Jose 0 2 0 6 831

75 1ANGSIBO Declerck 1 3 1 3 832

711 1ANGPEDRO Ljliano P. 1 6 0 1 833

714 0ARGDECHAMPS S. 1 5 0 2 834

921 1SWEFREND OFORS Emil 0 5 0 2 735

926 2ROUBURLACU G. S. 0 4 1 2 736

950 7BLRKARALEK Artsem 0 2 0 5 737

922 0SWETOLLBRING Jerry 1 4 1 1 738

919 3DENLANDIN.J.Magnus 0 3 0 4 739

93 0EGYMOHSEN Mohamed 1 3 2 1 740

939 4EGYMOHAMED Yehia 0 6 0 1 741

99 0ESPFERNANDEZ C. A. 0 5 0 2 742

92 1ESPSANCHEZ M. N. M. 0 5 0 2 743

910 1DENJENSEN Christian 0 1 0 6 744

74 2QATSALEH Ahmed 2 3 0 2 745

74 9PORCARVALHAIS Nuno 1 3 0 3 746

720 2QATALSAFADI Omar 0 5 0 2 747

711 2ARGMOURINO Gaston 1 4 0 2 748
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 17 2 1 5 1 2 2 30 7

2 24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 21 3 0 3 0 0 3 30 7

3 10 AYALA Daniel CHI 12 3 0 6 0 1 4 26 7

4 17 KRIKSEN Inge Aas NOR 15 1 0 5 0 3 1 25 7

5 17 MOUATS Amie ALG 9 4 0 6 0 4 1 24 7

6 9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 13 2 1 5 1 1 0 23 9

7 13 SALINAS R. Ever PAR 15 2 1 1 1 1 2 23 7

8 14 TEMMAM Sofiane ALG 4 1 0 6 1 7 3 22 6

9 11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 8 0 0 5 1 3 4 21 9

10 7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 10 2 0 3 0 5 1 21 9

11 30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon ESP 10 0 0 3 1 4 3 21 9

12 24 SUTON Tim GER 12 2 0 1 1 4 1 21 8

13 2 MLADENOVIC Neman SRB 12 0 0 2 0 3 4 21 7

14 23 JOHANNESSEN G. NOR 13 2 0 3 0 2 0 20 7

15 2 KARVATSKI Artur BLR 9 2 0 5 0 2 1 19 9

16 9 MARTINS Miguel POR 11 2 0 0 0 2 4 19 7

17 50 KARALEK Artsem BLR 3 2 0 1 6 5 1 18 9

18 14 JANSEN Robin NED 6 1 1 4 2 3 1 18 7

19 23 KISELEV Dmitrii RUS 9 2 0 4 1 1 1 18 7

20 5 BAPTISTA Miguel POR 9 1 2 0 1 3 2 18 7

21 39 MOHAMED Yehia EGY 8 1 0 3 2 2 1 17 9

22 5 NEDREGAARD Emil NOR 2 2 0 1 7 0 5 17 7

23 22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 2 0 0 5 3 5 2 17 7

24 5 SIBO Declerck ANG 10 0 1 3 1 0 2 17 7

25 9 FERNANDEZ C. A. ESP 7 0 0 4 0 4 1 16 9

26 17 DENGUIR Amir QAT 6 0 1 1 2 4 2 16 7

27 14 FLORES Luciano CHI 5 3 0 3 0 3 2 16 7

28 3 TRAORE Gueido FRA 7 0 0 3 1 2 2 15 9

29 19 ERNST Simon GER 12 0 0 2 0 1 0 15 9

30 4 G. Vadim BLR 10 1 0 2 0 0 2 15 9

31 7 DEL VALLE N. A. ESP 10 0 0 1 4 0 0 15 9

32 8 GARCIA B. Arnau ESP 10 1 0 1 0 0 3 15 9

33 20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 8 0 1 1 2 2 1 15 7

34 13 CHRISTIANSEN A. NOR 5 1 0 7 0 1 1 15 7

35 9 KHELIL Zakaria ALG 6 1 1 2 1 2 2 15 7

36 20 TOKUDA S. JPN 8 1 0 5 0 1 0 15 7

37 7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 3 2 0 2 2 3 3 15 7

38 20 DJEBROUNI Walid ALG 2 1 1 1 8 2 0 15 7

39 19 DELECROIX Floria FRA 7 3 0 0 0 3 1 14 9

40 14 SERI Rudy FRA 8 0 1 3 0 1 1 14 9

41 22 ZUNGRI Nicolas ARG 3 1 0 2 2 4 2 14 7

42 20 ALSAFADI Omar QAT 2 0 0 2 0 7 3 14 7

43 6 PEREZ A. Gustavo PAR 8 0 0 1 3 2 0 14 7

44 25 JERRY Ephrahim NED 12 0 0 1 0 1 0 14 7

45 10 SMITS Kay NED 9 0 1 1 0 3 0 14 7

46 6 FRANCO.B.Ismael. CHI 6 2 0 2 0 2 2 14 7

47 17 NHATI Henrique ANG 5 3 0 4 0 1 1 14 7

48 2 ANCHETA Santiago URU 5 1 2 1 1 1 3 14 7
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  91

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 9 ABDALLA A. QAT 0 6 71

2 6 SERDIO GUNTIN A. ESP 1 5 91

3 26 BURLACU G. S. ROU 6 4 91

4 20 ALSAFADI Omar QAT 2 4 71

5 21 LIABA Mishels NOR 1 4 61

6 13 ROTARU Adrian V. ROU 3 3 91

7 11 ANDRADE Cleber BRA 2 3 71

8 19 DJEHICHE Mahdi ALG 2 2 71

9 14 TEMMAM Sofiane ALG 2 2 61

10 17 MOUSTAFA Ahmed EGY 1 2 71

11 24 NEGRU Nicusor A. ROU 0 2 91

12 7 RODRIGUES G. BRA 0 2 71

13 9 KEITA Mahamadou FRA 2 1 91

14 13 SALINAS R. Ever PAR 2 1 71

15 22 JEDAIED Salem QAT 1 1 71

16 10 AL-BUAINAIN M. QAT 1 1 71

17 22 HERRERA Nicolas CHI 1 1 71

18 17 LEITAO Francisco POR 0 1 71

19 4 PASCOAL Otiniel ANG 0 1 71

20 7 BENANIBA Amine Y ALG 2 0 61

21 12 AQUINO C. R. PAR 0 0 71

22 3 ANCHETA F. URU 5 11 70

23 11 DUPUY Quentin FRA 1 10 90

24 19 ERNST Simon GER 6 9 90

25 15 FINGREN Niclas SWE 5 9 90

26 24 SUTON Tim GER 5 9 80

27 4 CARVALHAIS Nuno POR 3 9 70

28 35 JOUMEL Sebastien FRA 4 8 90

29 9 CLAUSEN.Frederik DEN 4 8 90

30 11 MOURINO Gaston ARG 4 8 70

31 19 PERDOMO Nicolas URU 2 8 70

32 20 SZASZ Andras ROU 5 7 90

33 8 CASSANGE H. D. ANG 5 7 70

34 2 PREUSS Moritz GER 4 7 90

35 13 CHRISTIANSEN A. NOR 3 7 70

36 22 ZUNGRI Nicolas ARG 3 7 70

37 14 DECHAMPS S. ARG 3 7 70

38 8 MILITARU R. M. ROU 2 7 90

39 17 NHATI Henrique ANG 1 7 70

40 9 KHELIL Zakaria ALG 1 7 70

41 17 CARRO Gonzalo ARG 1 7 70

42 17 MOUATS Amie ALG 5 6 70

43 2 MLADENOVIC Neman SRB 5 6 70

44 19 MRIBAH Hosni TUN 5 6 70

45 10 AMR Abdelrahman EGY 4 6 90

46 8 BOONSTRA Sjoerd NED 4 6 70

47 13 PARK Young jun KOR 3 6 70

48 7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 2 6 90
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